
BUILDING NAMING RIGHTS 

AND SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES
ROOMS NAMED AFTER YOUR FAMILY OR IN MEMORY OF A LOVED ONE

CHAPEL 
GRAND LOBBY WELCOME AND SEATING AREA 
MAIN CONFERENCE ROOM 
ULTRASOUND ROOM
BABY BOUTIQUE 
BABY BUMP BOUTIQUE MATERNITY SHOP AND FITTING ROOM 
MEN'S MENTORING HQ 
FOYER 
PRIVATE CLIENT CONSULTING ROOMS 
CHASTITY ED AND NFP OFFICE 

 
GIFT AMOUNT

200,000
150,000
 100,000
 75,000
 50,000
 50,000
 50,000
 50,000
 50,000
 50,000

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
RECOGNITION VIA PERMANENT PLAQUE ( "MADE POSSIBLE BY",  ETC.)

# NEEDED
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6

LANDSCAPING
PARKING LOT/ALL ACCESS RAMP/RAIL
VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENT AREA
DIAPER STATION
LAB
OUTDOOR PICNIC AREA
CLIENT REFRESHMENT AREA
 

 
GIFT AMOUNT

40,000
25,000
 25,000
 20,000
 20,000
 20,000
 20,000

 

# NEEDED
2
2
 

2
 
 
 
 
 

DIAMOND
PLATINUM 
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

GIFT AMOUNT
 

15,000
12,000
 9,000
 6,000
 3,000

# NEEDED
 

unl imited
unl imited
unl imited
unl imited
unl imited

NOTES
3 Years to Pay
5,000/yr x 3
4,000/yr x 3
3,000/yr x 3
2,000/yr x 3
1 ,000/yr x 3

FOUNDATIONAL GIFT LEVELS
ON PERMANENT PLAQUE IN LOBBY - BY LEVEL

For more information, please contact Tracy Green, Development Director, 
at 513-321-3100 or TGreen@PregnancyCenterEast.com.

YOU CAN LEAVE A LASTING LEGACY FOR LIFE!


