

BUILDING NAMING RIGHTS AND SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

YOU CAN LEAVE A LASTING LEGACY FOR LIFE!

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

ROOMS NAMED AFTER YOUR FAMILY OR IN MEMORY OF A LOVED ONE

	GIFT AMOUNT	# NEEDED
CHAPEL	200,000	
GRAND LOBBY WELCOME AND SEATING AREA	150,000	
MAIN CONFERENCE ROOM	100,000	
ULTRASOUND ROOM	75,000	
BABY BOUTIQUE	50,000	
BABY BUMP BOUTIQUE MATERNITY SHOP AND FITTING ROOM	50,000	
MEN'S MENTORING HQ	50,000	
FOYER	50,000	
PRIVATE CLIENT CONSULTING ROOMS	50,000	6
CHASTITY ED AND NFP OFFICE	50,000	

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

RECOGNITION VIA PERMANENT PLAQUE ("MADE POSSIBLE BY", ETC.)

	GIFT AMOUNT	# NEEDED
	40,000	2
PARKING LOT/ALL ACCESS RAMP/RAIL	25,000	2
VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENT AREA	25,000	
DIAPER STATION	20,000	2
	20,000	
OUTDOOR PICNIC AREA	20,000	
CLIENT REFRESHMENT AREA	20,000	

FOUNDATIONAL GIFT LEVELS

ON PERMANENT PLAQUE IN LOBBY - BY LEVEL

	GIFT AMOUNT	# NEEDED	NOTES 3 Years to Pay
DIAMOND	15,000	unlimited	5,000/yr x 3
PLATINUM	12,000	unlimited	4,000/yr x 3
GOLD	9,000	unlimited	3,000/yr x 3
SILVER	6,000	unlimited	2,000/yr x 3
BRONZE	3,000	unlimited	1,000/yr x 3

For more information, please contact Tracy Green, Development Director, at 513-321-3100 or TGreen@PregnancyCenterEast.com.